Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Jenkins - (1461221) - Leamington Spa SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.33
1:05.37
1:05.83
1:05.96
1:06.13
1:11.52

1:14.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.96
1:05.37
1:05.33
1:06.13
1:05.83
1:11.52

1:14.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
368
360
358
355
281
247

WA Pts

358
368
369
355
360
281

247

Round

H
H
H

Round

F

m I I

I I T

Date

09/03/24
27/04/24
04/02/24
27/04/24
04/02/24
07/05/23
21/01/23

Date

27/04/24
27/04/24
09/03/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
07/05/23
21/01/23

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023

Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023

Meet

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023

Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023

Venue

Sheffield
Birmingham
Coventry
Birmingham
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue
Birmingham
Birmingham
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Club Swam Under

Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



