Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Jenkins - (1461221) - Leamington Spa SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.33	369	Н	09/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Leamington	1
1:05.37	368	Н	27/04/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Leamington	1
1:05.83	360	Н	04/02/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:05.96	358	F	27/04/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Leamington	1
1:06.13	355	F	04/02/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:11.52	281	Н	07/05/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:14.65	247	Н	21/01/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Leamington	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.96	358	F	27/04/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Leamington	1
1:05.37	368	Н	27/04/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Leamington	1
1:05.33	369	Н	09/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Leamington	1
1:06.13	355	F	04/02/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:05.83	360	Н	04/02/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:11.52	281	Н	07/05/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Leamington	1
1:14.65	247	Н	21/01/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Leamington	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS